PUBLIC PRESENTATION COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

ROCKY VIEW Date: Wednesday, January 15, 2025

COUNTY

Time: 9:00 AM
Location: Council Chambers
262075 Rocky View Point
Rocky View County, AB T4A 0X2

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1.

July 17, 2024 Public Presentation Committee Meeting Minutes

PRESENTATIONS - BEGINNING AT 9AM

1.
2.
3.

4,

STARS Foundation - Annual Update
Rocky View Regional Handibus Society
Yamnuska Wolf Dog Sanctuary

Bow Valley Carbon Hub - Carbon Capture Sequestration Program Introduction

NEXT MEETING

The next meeting of the Public Presentation Committee is scheduled for April 16,

2025.

ADJOURN THE MEETING
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